
Directors' Travel Expenses    

   
   

Period: 1 October to 31 December 2023     

      

  
  

   
Colette Drinan, Secretary and Director of 
Audit     

     

  Purpose of Journey Transport 
costs 

Accommodation 
and meals 

Other 
related 

expenses 

Total cost 

 
 
05 – 09 
Dec 
 
 
23 – 24 
Nov 

 
 
 
ICAO meeting Montreal, Canada 
 
 
 
Forum in London, England 

 
 
 

€1,722.57 
 
 
 

€253.07 

 
 
 

€847.79 
 
 
 

€428.54 

 
 
 

€0.00 
 
 
 

€0.00 

 
 
 

€2,570.36 
 
 
 

€681.61 
  

 
    

  Total expenses cost for quarter €1,975.64 €1,276.33 €0.00 €3,251.97    

   

 

   

   

Directors' Travel Expenses    

  
   

Period: 1 October to 31 December 2023     

     
  

   

Deirdre Quaid, Director of Audit     

     

Purpose of Journey Transport 
costs 

Accommodation 
and meals 

Other 
related 

expenses 

Total 
cost 

     

13 -15 Nov PESA Conference €197.80 €560.86 €0.00 €758.66 

     

Total expenses cost for quarter €197.80 €560.86 €0.00 €758.66   

   
 

 

 

 

 

 



Directors' Travel Expenses    

  
   

Period: 1 October to 31 December 2023     

     
  

   

Andrew Harkness, Director of Audit     

     

Purpose of Journey Transport 
costs 

Accommodation 
and meals 

Other 
related 

expenses 

Total 
cost 

     

No official travel in this quarter €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 

     

Total expenses cost for quarter €0.00 €0.00 €0.00 €0.00   

   
 


