## **Directors' Travel Expenses**

Period: 1 October to 31 December 2023

Colette Drinan, Secretary and Director of Audit

	Purpose of Journey	Transport costs	Accommodation and meals	Other related expenses	Total cost
05 – 09 Dec	ICAO meeting Montreal, Canada	€1,722.57	€847.79	€0.00	€2,570.36
23 – 24 Nov	Forum in London, England	€253.07	€428.54	€0.00	€681.61
	Total expenses cost for quarter	€1,975.64	€1,276.33	€0.00	€3,251.97

## **Directors' Travel Expenses**

Period: 1 October to 31 December 2023

**Deirdre Quaid, Director of Audit** 

Purpose of Journey	Transport costs	Accommodation and meals	Other related expenses	Total cost
13 -15 Nov PESA Conference	€197.80	€560.86	€0.00	€758.66
Total expenses cost for quarter	€197.80	€560.86	€0.00	€758.66

## **Directors' Travel Expenses**

Period: 1 October to 31 December 2023

## Andrew Harkness, Director of Audit

Purpose of Journey	Transport costs	Accommodation and meals	Other related expenses	Total cost
No official travel in this quarter	€0.00	€0.00	€0.00	€0.00
Total expenses cost for quarter	€0.00	€0.00	€0.00	€0.00